UNMATCHED PERFORMANCE. LEGENDARY DURABILITY.
LAZER Z ® X-SERIES
FEATURES
UltraCut™ Deck Technology
Side Discharge: 60 | 72
Commercial-Grade Engines
Kohler®, Kawasaki® or Vanguard®
Unibody Frame

3-Bushel Bagger, 12-Volt Power Adapter,
Air Ride Anti-Scalp Kit, Suspension Seat,
Equipment Cover, Extended Drive Lever, Floor
Mat, Hitch, Hydro Maintenance Kit, Jack and
Receiver, LED Light Kit, Micro-Mulch System,
Operator Controlled Discharge, Pedal Adapter
Kit, Power Deck Lift, Sun Shade, Tractus Tire,
Trash Container, Turf Striping Kit and UltraVac
Collection Systems.
Accessories may not fit each model. Please visit exmark.com or
check with your dealer on accessory fit-up for each model.
WARRANTY
Limited Warranty: 5-Year or 1,500 Hours (with No
Hour Limit First 2 Years), 3 Year Engine
MODEL ENGINE SIZE DECK WEIGHT DIMENSIONS (W X H X L)
LZX801GKA606A1 FX801V Kawasaki 60" UltraCut Series 6 1209 lbs. 72.8" x 70.5" x 83.1"
LZX801CKA606C1 FX801V Kawasaki 60" UltraCut Series 6 1302 lbs. 72.8" x 70.5" x 83.1"
LZX921GKA606A1 FX921V Kawasaki 60" UltraCut Series 6 1250 lbs. 72.8" x 70.5" x 83.1"
LZX980EKC606W0 ECV980 Kohler EFI RED Equipped 60" UltraCut Series 6 1246 lbs. 72.8" x 70.5" x 83.1"
LZX993EBV606X1 993 Vanguard EFI w/ Oil Guard System 60" UltraCut Series 6 1372 lbs. 72.8" x 70.5" x 83.1"
LZX921GKA726A1 FX921V Kawasaki 72" UltraCut Series 6 1294 lbs. 84.9" x 70.5" x 86.1"
LZX980EKC726W0 ECV980 Kohler EFI RED Equipped 72" UltraCut Series 6 1196 lbs. 84.9" x 70.5" x 86.1"
LZX993EBV726X1 993 Vanguard EFI w/ Oil Guard System 72" UltraCut Series 6 1412 lbs. 84.9" x 70.5" x 86.1"
Side Discharge
with Suspension Platform
Side Discharge with RED
LAZER Z X-SERIES